Performance Indicator

Students maintaining or
gaining reading level

Student classroom behavior

improves

Student attitudes toward

their own learning improves
Students attend every 85%

or more program days

Students experience deep

practice with reading

Students experience rich
writing practice

Source/Method

Leveling assessment,
pre and post

Behavioral assessment,
pre and post

Student self
assessment, pre and
post

Attendance record
Reading log

WOW mural, student-
produced books

Target
70%

60%

70%
65%
90%

90%

Outcome

Jumpstart participants will not experience
the "summer slide"

Jumpstart participants more prepared to
enter the classroom ready to learn

Jumpstart participants demonstrate
increased self-motivation to engage in the
classroom

Jumpstart participants will practice going
to school for the day

Jumpstart participants form a reading
habit

Jumpstart participants gain confidence in
writing and drawing



